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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162229
Station ID: # 1073

Front Ave At Holcomb Blvd

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 30-Sep-25 NB Hour Totals SB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 1 7 0 11
12:15 1 4 0 6
12:30 0 11 0 8
12:45 1 4 3 26 0 8 0 33 3 59
01:00 0 3 1 7
01:15 0 4 0 4
01:30 0 11 0 5
01:45 0 7 0 25 0 6 1 22 1 47
02:00 0 3 0 15
02:15 0 9 0 5
02:30 0 5 0 11
02:45 0 5 0 22 0 9 0 40 0 62
03:00 0 3 1 4
03:15 0 12 0 7
03:30 0 8 0 20
03:45 0 7 0 30 2 16 3 47 3 77
04:00 0 6 0 5
04:15 0 7 1 5
04:30 0 2 0 6
04:45 0 3 0 18 1 6 2 22 2 40
05:00 0 6 0 3
05:15 0 6 0 4
05:30 0 5 0 3
05:45 1 4 1 21 1 5 1 15 2 36
06:00 0 3 3 9
06:15 1 9 3 9
06:30 2 2 1 2
06:45 3 5 6 19 4 5 11 25 17 44
07:00 2 1 3 1
07:15 3 1 12 2
07:30 9 1 7 4
07:45 11 0 25 3 10 5 32 12 57 15
08:00 11 1 7 7
08:15 5 5 3 2
08:30 7 2 9 4
08:45 24 2 47 10 16 0 35 13 82 23
09:00 4 1 8 1
09:15 3 0 4 2
09:30 4 2 6 1
09:45 11 2 22 5 8 1 26 5 48 10
10:00 5 2 7 1
10:15 5 2 4 0
10:30 9 1 8 0
10:45 14 0 33 5 10 1 29 2 62 7
11:00 5 0 8 0
11:15 3 0 10 0
11:30 8 2 7 0
11:45 12 0 28 2 4 1 29 1 57 3
Total  165 186   169 237   334 423

Percent  47.0% 53.0%   41.6% 58.4%   44.1% 55.9%
Grand
Total

 165 186   169 237   334 423

Percent  47.0% 53.0%   41.6% 58.4%   44.1% 55.9%
  

ADT ADT 757 AADT 757
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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162230
Station ID: # 1074

Front Ave S of Forsythe Rd

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 30-Sep-25 NB Hour Totals SB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 1 6 0 7
12:15 0 1 0 6
12:30 0 1 0 9
12:45 0 3 1 11 0 7 0 29 1 40
01:00 0 2 0 2
01:15 0 2 0 5
01:30 0 4 0 4
01:45 0 7 0 15 0 11 0 22 0 37
02:00 0 4 0 7
02:15 0 2 0 7
02:30 0 3 0 6
02:45 0 2 0 11 0 5 0 25 0 36
03:00 0 2 0 7
03:15 0 5 0 7
03:30 0 10 0 8
03:45 0 4 0 21 0 7 0 29 0 50
04:00 0 0 0 3
04:15 0 1 0 5
04:30 2 2 0 3
04:45 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 12 2 15
05:00 0 2 1 3
05:15 0 2 0 2
05:30 1 3 0 10
05:45 1 1 2 8 0 22 1 37 3 45
06:00 1 3 0 6
06:15 1 2 1 2
06:30 2 2 0 3
06:45 2 4 6 11 1 3 2 14 8 25
07:00 5 4 3 3
07:15 1 3 4 2
07:30 9 5 3 1
07:45 3 1 18 13 5 1 15 7 33 20
08:00 4 1 6 3
08:15 3 0 6 1
08:30 5 1 22 1
08:45 6 1 18 3 39 1 73 6 91 9
09:00 3 0 10 0
09:15 0 0 4 1
09:30 0 0 2 2
09:45 4 0 7 0 12 1 28 4 35 4
10:00 2 0 5 2
10:15 0 0 5 0
10:30 3 0 7 1
10:45 4 0 9 0 9 1 26 4 35 4
11:00 4 0 2 0
11:15 2 0 5 1
11:30 2 1 2 0
11:45 6 0 14 1 9 0 18 1 32 2
Total  77 97   163 190   240 287

Percent  44.3% 55.7%   46.2% 53.8%   45.5% 54.5%
Grand
Total

 77 97   163 190   240 287

Percent  44.3% 55.7%   46.2% 53.8%   45.5% 54.5%
  

ADT ADT 527 AADT 527
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